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damunusa, uma
4 KA3AKOB AHTOH
13 TABAYKOB PomaH
3 CAMOPYKOB AnekcaHap
5 WYNNEUOB ®énop
12 CEKEPUH Unba
10 KEMOB Butanwuit
19 BAJIMWWH Unbrus
14 FOHYCOBA /lnnnaHa
9 JIMTBUH AHapeit
2 KAPTALLUEB Amutpuii
11 CEKEPUHA Nyunsa
8 TUMOLLEHKO OaHunn
16 HUKWUTUH Erop
17 ENUWWNHA Buta
18 EMUWWNH AnekcaHgp
1 MAKUROV Mikhail

Kny6
IronZel
I RUN
TravelRunning
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YaiHble 6era MNutep
Unnamed Road
IRBIS TEAM
EzhovTeam

MNon
My»KumHa
My»KunHa
My»KumHa
My»KunHa
My»KunHa
My»KunHa
My»KunHa
KeHwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
KeHwmHa
My»KunHa
My»KunHa
KeHwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KunHa

loHKa 58km - 3aber 3a o6naka 24 asrycta 2024

Kar
Ab6cM_58
Ab6cM_58
Ab6cM_58
Ab6cM_58
Ab6cM_58
Ab6cM_58
AbcM_58
AbCH_58
Ab6cM_58
Ab6cM_58
AbCH_58
Ab6cM_58
Ab6cM_58
AbCH_58
Ab6cM_58
Ab6cM_58

Mo Kar. lFopoa.
1 3eneHorpag,
2 EKatepuHbypr
3 YenabuHck
4 Cypryt
5 bepe3oBcKui
6 YenabuHck
7 YenabuHck
1 Wokyposo
8 CaHKT-lMeTepbypr
9 EKaTepuHbypr
2 EKatepuHbypr

10 YenabuHck
11 YenabuHck
3 Mepmb
12 Mepmb
13 YenabuHck

CrpaHuua 1wmsl

MoH6naH Mubin

1:10:08
1:10:52
1:18:13
1:18:39
1:31:30
1:28:54
1:21:01
1:26:31
1:29:29
1:40:47
1:41:04
1:40:07
1:40:10
2:01:42
2:01:01
2:06:06

2:52:10 3:48:11
2:54:48 4:01:50
3:06:15 4:18:58
3:06:17 4:19:00
3:29:38 4:38:33
3:30:27 4:46:57
3:27:22 4:46:15
3:41:30 4:59:56
3:59:47 5:29:38
4:12:54 5:43:37
4:11:25 5:41:33
4:34:45 6:20:05
4:35:02 6:20:40
5:14:36 7:14:55
5:14:14 7:14:59
5:26:38 7:30:59

5:13:06
5:44:03
6:04:00
6:04:31
6:23:46
6:48:39
6:48:04
6:58:18
8:03:39
8:03:29
8:03:57
9:15:28
9:15:31
10:22:21
10:20:59
10:47:02

6:11:22
6:53:56
7:08:02
7:18:10
7:31:21
8:08:50
8:25:42
8:35:13
9:49:34
9:48:58
9:50:49
11:08:36
11:22:25
12:26:48
12:27:31

MeTteoctaHuna Kpyramua benbiii_kniou2 Bpems

6:47:37
7:33:54
7:48:36
7:58:41
8:15:18
9:02:07
9:26:45
9:33:12
10:38:12
10:41:36
10:44:37
12:03:32
12:31:30
13:43:18
13:43:18
14:03:10

Yun-taiim
6:47:37
7:33:54
7:48:36
7:58:41
8:15:18
9:02:07
9:26:45
9:33:12

10:38:12
10:41:36
10:44:37
12:03:32
12:31:30
13:43:18
13:43:18
14:03:10

CpepaHAn cK.
7:02
7:50
8:05
8:15
8:32
9:21
9:46
9:53

11:00
11:04
11:07
12:28
12:58
14:11
14:11
14:32



